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10045461 sunsleie 2,000.00
10022409 WAl Laadien 60.00
0006932 uwa i g 50,000.00
0006933 UNENVaNT Wy 28,200.00
0006953  wie¥gwa fde 30,000.00
10095837  nue. - 4,786.00
wnsnuduiinnsTedugdly 13,134.56 128,180.56

ganauvidan1ulundwansuians (Bank Statement) 128,180.56
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ﬁAccounts
Account Details - Current Account L e
Account No, 980-6-67143-0 Currency THB
| Account Name Tvandovaiailh Account Status Active
| Alias Name Tugdumsandwia Branch Name PUA BRANCH
| Ledger Balance 128,180.56 Available Balance 128,180.56

* Select transactions to view by:

© rransaciion Date: From Date 01-09-2024 B  To Dae 30-09-2024 B
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v |
O specific Period: Today v
Date  Tellerid Transaction cm , nmwm Cheque No. Amount Balance  init Br
26082024 93099 BPDWT  Puaind colleg 579336  B7T7,04748 108682
26092024 93999 BPDWT  Puaind colleg | 866385 86838333 1175
30-00-2024 93999 BPDWT  Puaind colleg 12844700 73993633 1175
30092024 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15000000  B889,936.33 108682
30002024 se0m4s CWTRC 10095835 -2653.00  B87,283.33 1175
| 30-09-2024 580945 CWTRC 10085833 -718,970.77 167,312.56 1175
30092024 5103983 CWTRC 9827924990 10095836 3555400 13175856 1175
30-092024 90180 CBCA bty e g 10095834 357800  128,180.56 0700
Total Cr. = 2,061,807.57 Total Dr. = -2,062,253.57
Total CLCK. 0.00

o Mfirgt | Aprevious = 4of4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb. co.th
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vanauaamulundsansuians (Bank Statement)

1,853,761.44

100.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
9,505.33
48.44
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

9,769.00 20,672.77
1,874,434.21
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%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

: Account No.

980-6-67142-2
| Asosunt Mg Svenduwvafia(duisenis
Anmn)
A b Tvadsmsariwihduhsens
dnwn)
. Ledger Balance 1,856,069.21
" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

O spedific Period:

Date Teller id . Transaction Code

| 25-00-2024

580945

25092024 580945
27092024 411118
27092024 411118
27092024 411118

| 30-09-2024 93999

30-09-2024 93999

| 30092024 580945
130092024 580945
| 30-09-2024 580845
| 30-09-2024 580945
| 30-09-2024 580945
30082024 580045
30002024 580045
30002024 510303

30-09-2024 980180

From Date 01-09-2024
Time 00:00 v

Today” ‘ v

Pua ind colleg
Pua ind colleg

CDTRC

CDTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC

SBK:30 SBR:244
CACA ICAS INCL R1

Total Cr. = 1,014,732.77

Total CLCK. 0.00

Description Cheque No.

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active

PUABRANCH
1,856,069.21

= To Date 30-09-2024

Time 24:00 w
Amount Balance
1,140.00 1,362,034.44
44,180.00 1,406,194.44
940.00 1,407,134.44
10,903.00  1,418,037.44
68,020.00 1,486,057.44
-355,853.00 1,130,204.44
~8,045.00 1,122,159.44
354000  1,125,699.44
14,060.00 1,139,759.44
91,440.00  1,231,199.44
2,653.00 1,233,852.44
10102516 -586.00 1,233,266.44
586.00 1,233,852.44
718,970.77 1,953,823.21
10102515 -45,866.00 1,807,957.21
10102518 -33,523.00 1,874,434.21

Total Dr. = -650,885.58 .

init Br
175
1175
175
1175
1175
175
175
1175
1175
1175
n7s
175
1175
1175
1175

0700
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v
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ganAuRan N luLdseansuIans (Bank Statement) 68,640.92
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EAccounts

Account Detalls - Current Account

Account No. 981-5-22259-7 Currency THB
. Account Name Wuludhn Imndumvaiaih Account Status Active
. Alias Name Wufudhin mmdonsadwila  Branch Name PUA BRANCH
. Ledger Balance 68,640.92 Available Balance 68,640.92

" Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date 01082024 B o Date 30002024
Time 00:00 v Time 24'00 v
O specific Period: Today v

Date
| 20-00-2024
20-09-2024

' 30-09-2024

' 30-09-2024

Yeller id  Transaction Code

411118
411118
580945
580945
580945

»

CDCH

CWCH

CWCH

Total Cr. = 76,515.34
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount
28,000.00

10115332 -28,000.00

32,515.34

&enaoo

13,000.00

10115333 -16,000.00

Total Dr. = -44,000.00

_dof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7789, Emaill: corporate banking@kth.co.th

64,125.58
36,125.58

68,640.92

71,640.92

84,640.92

68,640.92
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1175
175
1175
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(mie : um)

U OAAUNADAUTITINIUNAADY 152,572.19
van emsiihiviudiniuinnags (@)

MIUIRUEIRSS 0.00

mInduTemMsliauysal 0.00 0.00
W semsiliviuanidushneds (@)

MyULUNNU 0.00
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L 7 SRSVW-FEBJQ_.&«
LLURLE 8¢H - sasm_w;.hrmcgwgﬁrv
1952 NBLBAY OF - L9GZ NALRNY 10 61Ny 2001520090002V * feue

££°60:60
- LY L9GZ0TCT ¢+ MRMUNL LAUPLALELLULLUMEEURMILNLIUILE 90002

T4 WIABAULE T @ WLAK v\mcwrcgws“umccrZSWJPSﬁﬁmmcdwrcﬁrvmrw



